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RANK  PLAYER

1 Antonie Saout

2 Mike Pickett

3 Alex Bolotin

4 Mazin Khoury

5 Dong Tao

6 Dimitar Yosifov

7 Eduard Scharf

8 Chris Dombrowski
9 Tomas Pleticha

10 Michael Rocco

11 Sameer Aljanedi
12 Peter Males

13 Niel Mittelman

14 Bruno Borges

15 Burke Delange

16 Michael Bennington
17 Thomas Miller

18 Christopher Bolek
19 John Racener

20 Gary Robinson

21 Paul Vas Nunes
22 Michael Gathy

23 Desmond Marsh
24 Paul Siem

25 David Miscikowski
26 James Clark

27 Paul Lieu

28 Jesse McEuen

29 Nick Guagenti

30 Olaf De Zeeuw

31 Thomas Muehloecker
32 Jed Hoffman

33 Limani Manumaleuga
34 Ronald Dechance
35 Oleksandrgna Gnatenko
36 Jason Wandling
37 Igor Yaroshevskyy
38 Carter Myers

39 Ben Greenberg
40 Eddy Sabat

41 Jessie Bryant

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #30: No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 2108 Remaining Players (at EOD): 216

Places Paid: 216

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,897,200

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Paris, , FR 131,700 Amazon/433/6
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US 108,500 Amazon/435/4
BROOKLYN, NY, US 103,800 Amazon /432 /2
DURHAM, NC, US 100,500 Amazon /428 /2
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA, US 98,000 Amazon /424 /9
BD 96,900 Amazon /443 /1
COLOGNE, , DE 95,000 Amazon/426/8
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL, US 93,400 Amazon/435/8
cz 92,300 Amazon/433/9
STEVENSON RANCH, CA, US 90,500 Amazon /429 /2
MARINA DEL REY, CA, US 88,300 Amazon /424 /2
CANTON, M1, US 88,100 Amazon /443 /6
LIBERTYVILLE, IL, US 83,100 Amazon /422 /8
Sao Jose Dos Campos, , BR 82,700 Amazon/440/5
SHOW LOW, AZ, US 81,300 Amazon/430/9
RICHARDSON, TX, US 80,000 Amazon /422 /2
E HAMPTON, NY, US 76,100 Amazon /422 /6
BOCA RATON, FL, US 76,000 Amazon / 436/ 2
PORT RICHEY, FL, US 74,600 Amazon/431/6
FORT MYERS, FL, US 71,700 Amazon /435 /7
GUILDFORD, GB 71,000 Amazon /443 /5
BRUSSELS, BE 70,500 Amazon /427 /7
SHENFIELD, , GB 68,700 Amazon/438/1
CLEARWATER, FL, US 66,500 Amazon /436 /5
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 66,000 Amazon/439/8
Keller, TX, US 63,500 Amazon /443 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 62,600 Amazon/431/2
AKRON, OH, US 61,100 Amazon /444 /6
WESTERVILLE, OH, US 56,900 Amazon/429/3
Laardeerweg, , NR 56,900 Amazon /439 /2
WIEN, , AT 56,600 Amazon /442 /1
RENO, NV, US 56,000 Amazon/435/6
Flagstaff, Az, US 55,700 Amazon /438 /4
San Jose, CA, US 55,400 Amazon /444 /8
Donetsk, , UA 54,500 Amazon /445 /4
IOWA CITY, IA, US 54,400 Amazon/435/1
Onepropet Rovse, , GB 54,100 Amazon/429/1
BRECKENRIDGE, Ml, US 53,600 Amazon /424 /3
BOULDER, CO, US 53,400 Amazon /445 /5
LANCASTER, CA, US 53,000 Amazon/439/7
CONWAY, AR, US 52,600 Amazon/426/6
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Randy Lew

Cary Moomijian
Robert Nemeskerikiss
Donald Wiggins
Brad Libson

Ryan Biermann
Norbert Szecsi
Robert Lipkin
Mathew Seer
Mitchell Foss
Alexander Barlow
Scott Oreilly

John Alexander
Goran Filipovic
Tony Gargano
Julian Gonzalez
Kevin Andriamahefa
David Asaki
Saifuddin Ahmad
Hend Matthews
Kevin MacPhee
Jeffrey Mulder
Mathew Moore
Ryan Thomas Riess
Andrew Lichtenberger
Mark Bramley
Andrea Stracuzzi
Gilbert Diaz

Cody Pettit

Justin Young

Yury Gulyy

Samuel Wasserman
Steven Butler

Mark Neal

Reinaldo De Santanna
Brian Kennedy

Gil Barak

Joshua Weiss

Bryan Sandrock
Shawn Walker
Joshua Elder
Brandon Blake
Dylon Chafin
Jonathan Thompson
John Hyatt

Robert Cheung
Steven Josephsen
Mark Smith

Chase Fredensburg
Kyle Weekes

Thien Le

Todd Terry

MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA, US
FRISCO, TX, US
Henderson, NV, US
RENTON, WA, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
Penticton, , CA
Budapest, , HU
CHICAGO, IL, US
GLOUCESTERSTILLE, , GB
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US
TORQUAY, , GB

LA MESA, CA, US
MILWAUKEE, WI, US

STERLING HEIGHTS, MlI, US

RAMONA, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

MONTGOMRY VILLAGE, MD, US

NEWPORT COAST, CA, US
Brigantine, NJ, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
Red Deer County, AB, CA
LAKE FOREST, IL, US
Port Austin, MI, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BOSTON, MA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
NESTOR, , FR

YUKON, OK, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
VIENNA, VA, US

ANN ARBOR, MI, US
Lumberton, NC, US

BR

EL PASO, TX, US
AGNONA, , IT

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
HELENA, MT, US
BUENA PARK, CA, US
Superior, CO, US
PALMER, AK, US
Aurora, CO, US

Deep River, , CA
MUNDELEIN, IL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
GRANITE FALLS, WA, US
GEORGETOWN, KY, US
LAGUNA BEACH, CA, US
LA SALLE, ON, CA
Huntingtn Bch, CA, US
HOBOKEN, NJ, US

51,800
51,200
49,600
48,100
47,300
46,600
45,500
44,300
44,300
44,200
42,400
41,500
41,500
41,300
41,000
39,700
38,800
38,750
38,700
38,100
37,900
37,400
37,100
36,600
36,000
36,000
36,000
35,600
35,500
35,500
35,300
35,200
34,700
33,900
33,900
33,200
32,600
32,500
32,400
31,300
31,300
30,700
30,600
30,200
29,700
29,700
29,500
29,300
29,300
27,900
27,600
27,300

Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /430/5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon/431/5
Amazon /425/7
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon/425/1
Amazon/431/9
Amazon /441 /7
Amazon/433/3
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon/435/9
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon/445/1
Amazon/432/5
Amazon/434/8
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon/440/3
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /441 /1
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon/430/8
Amazon /439 /5
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon/440/7
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon /445/6
Amazon/440/1
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon /441 /3
Amazon/441/5
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /439 /4
Amazon/426/1
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon/425/4
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon/440/2
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon/425/3
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Larry Weatherington
Evan Thomas

Nir Ventura
Gregory Lockwood
Simon Cremniter
Luke Vrabel
Christopher Roth
Andrew Neeme
Filipp Khavin

Israel Parreira
Joseph Bono
Rulah Divine
Zohar Spivack
Peter Giese
Christopher Nelligan
David Kopacz

Joe Chen

Gary Journeay
Julien Brulet

Xuan Liu

Roseana Tidball
Jerome Klein

John Gulino
Jeffrey Sims

John lemolo

Jill lacino

Anton Smolyanskiy
Yaroob Kaskorkis
Todd Hansen
Jonathan Aguiar
Robert Bridges
Rongman Cha

Ben Gilbert

Adam Teasdale
Brent Wheeler
Alexander Ziskin
Daniel Chong

Troy Donaldson
Ryan Beckwith
Allen Kim

Brandan Zaucha
Richard Whitebrook
Matthew Emmel
Sam Lee

Luc Michaud

Erika Moutinho
Andrey Zaichenko
Nicholas Templeton
Alejandro Rocha
Austin Buchanan
Paul Birman
Gregory Guagnini

Las Vegas, NV, US

Xxx, BC, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
TRENTON, ON, CA
Paris, , FR

WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
Fitchburg, WI, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
TREASURE ISLAND, FL, US
us

Kirkland, WA, US
North Las Vegas, NV, US
IL

Portland, OR, US
WAUCONDA, IL, US
HOPKINSVILLE, KY, US
Houston, TX, US

Saint John, NB, CA

BO

MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
Bonney Lake, WA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
KENT, WA, US
DELTONA, FL, US
Maple Ridge, BC, CA
DUPNITSA, NY, US
GRAND RAPIDS, Ml, US
Mesa, AZ, US

PT

WAKE FOREST, NC, US
Lagrange, GA, US
STUDIO CITY, CA, US
WILMINGTON, NC, US
SAINT CHARLES, IL, US
TULSA, OK, US

Foothill Rnch, CA, US
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, CA, US
STOUGHTON, WI, US
UA

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US
MIAMI BEACH, FL, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
Stockton, CA, US
Verdun, QC, CA
EASTON, CT, US
MOSCOW, , RU

Milton, WI, US
Burbank, CA, US
WINTER PARK, FL, US
ST KILDA, , AU
Montreal, , BO

27,200
27,100
25,800
25,700
25,700
24,800
24,800
24,700
24,700
24,500
23,900
23,900
23,600
23,300
23,300
22,700
22,450
22,000
21,700
21,600
21,300
21,200
21,000
20,700
19,900
19,800
19,400
19,000
18,600
18,100
17,900
17,800
17,600
17,400
17,200
17,200
16,900
16,800
16,600
16,400
16,300
16,300
16,200
15,900
15,000
15,000
14,900
14,800
14,800
14,700
14,600
14,400

Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /426 /5
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/432/8
Amazon/429/8
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /423 /4
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon/430/2
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon/439/9
Amazon /425/2
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon/423/8
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon/425/6
Amazon/425/8
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon/433/8
Amazon/445/9
Amazon /436 /3
Amazon /429 /5
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /435 /2
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon / 436/ 8
Amazon /423 /6
Amazon /429/9
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon/431/4
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Gabriel Lucero
Bradley Bjarnason
Nathaniel Parenti
Alexander Alkhafagi
Lohrasb Jafari
Niall Farrell
Dennis Benavides
James Pliska
Shayne Jamal
Herbert Oberholzer
Dana Forden
Zach Clark

Brian Cospolich
Douglas Farmer
Paul Dahl

Bruce Carson
Darold Brown
Jerald Crowser
Steven Baca
Edward Yoo
Stephen Darby
Nicholas Mitchell

Domantas Klimciasuskas

Kyle Kerouac
Richard Rodrick
Michael Rice

Evan Petersen
Mihails Morozovs
Trevor Renner
Christopher Kolla
Nam Le

Joshua Field
Randall Bryer
Fernando Takemura
Peter Sullivan

Bill Papazotos

Carl Henry
Christopher Doheney
Jamel Allen

Ryan Wiltz
Armando Tebano
Jerry Richard

Scott Clements
Brett Pape

Julie Le

Dennis Siefer
Andrew Kloc

Russ Krueger
Nikolas Ferrandino
Michel Morin
Henri Kurki
Michael Crystal

Pleasanton, CA, US
Calgary, AB, CA

NEW YORK, NY, US

us

Marietta, GA, US
LUGAR AGRSHIN, GB
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US
ORESHAM, OR, US
Thousand Oaks, CA, US
Urdorf, , CH

BROOKS, AB, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RIVER RIDGE, LA, US
Albugquerque, NM, US
VANCOUVER, WA, US
Sterling Heights, MI, US
PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI, US
Seattle, WA, US
Pueblo, CO, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Andalusia, AL, US
WEBSTER, NY, US
Kaunas, , LT
SPRINGFIELD, IL, US
TACOMA, WA, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
IRVINE, CA, US

RIGA, LV

Akron, OH, US
WUPPERTAL, , DE
TUSTIN, CA, US

VILLA PARK, CA, US
Clay, MI, US

Toledo, , BR

ROSCOE, IL, US
Kitchener, ON, CA
Franklin, IN, US

NORTH YORK, ON, CA
Everett, WA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
SCHENECTADY, NY, US
MELROSE PARK, IL, US
CALGARY, AB, CA
Lancaster, CA, US
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
Kalida, OH, US
NAUGATUCK, CT, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Glendora, CA, US
GRANBY, QC, CA

Fl

YOUNGSTOWN, NY, US

14,100
13,900
13,900
13,800
13,600
13,500
13,300
13,100
13,100
13,000
13,000
12,900
12,900
12,900
12,700
12,600
12,200
12,100
12,000
12,000
11,500
11,400
11,300
10,800
10,600
10,500
10,400
10,000
9,700
9,300
9,200
9,100
8,700
8,700
8,500
8,500
8,100
7,900
7,600
7,300
7,200
7,100
7,000
7,000
6,700
6,600
6,600
6,500
6,400
6,300
6,100
5,800

Amazon/431/7
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon/441/2
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon/432/1
Amazon/433/5
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/440/6
Amazon/432/3
Amazon /425/5
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon/441/8
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon/439/3
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon/435/5
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon/433/1
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon/435/3
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon/439/1
Amazon/430/7
Amazon/426/9
Amazon/431/3
Amazon/438/8
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon /440 /4
Amazon/440/9
Amazon/441/4
Amazon / 430/ 4
Amazon/430/6
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199
200
201
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Anthony Barnes
Joshua Mosher
Leslie Grodin
James Agate

Phie Ng

Stephen Kenna
Michael Manganaro
Scott Davies
Michael Hopkins
Marvin Irby
Michael Saizan
William Dixon
Jennifer Avila
John Phan

Yueqi Zhu
Benjamin Jeng
Raymond Moscoe
John Kadlecek
Robert Schulze

London, , EE

HASLETT, MI, US

SANTA BARBARA, CA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Vancouver, BC, CA
DUNBOVYNE, , IE

Naples, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MARINE CITY, Ml, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
AUSTIN, TX, US

EUGENE, OR, US
Modesto, CA, US
TUSTIN, CA, US
ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA, US
IRVINE, CA, US
LEXINGTON, KY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
ANNA, OH, US

5,300
5,200
5,000
5,000
4,000
3,900
3,900
3,800
2,900
1,800
1,700
1,600
1,400
1,300
1,100
1,000

200

100

Amazon /429 /7
Amazon /4267
Amazon/ 445/ 8
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /426 /3
Amazon/440/8
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon/436/9
Amazon/425/9
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /438 /5



